Business and wealthy individuals
(Moscow 7-digit number)

Mass market
(federal, 11-digit number)

Subscriber share 10.0% 90.0%

Service revenue share 33.8% 66.2%

ARPU (US$) 96.4 22.1

MOU (minutes) 390 167

17

Financial and Operational
Performance

18

MTS in Q3: Maintaining strong
growth and profitability

Second Quarter
2002 2001 2002 Sep 30, 2002 Sep 30, 2001

Revenues 388.5 262.6 48% 316.3 23% 952.5 634.8 50%
Operating income 147.9 107.0 38% 112.9 31% 340.6 238.4 43%
Net income 81.3 78.4 4% 64.8 26% 191.9 144.6 33%
EBITDA 205.9 142.0 45% 162.0 27% 491.4 304.3 61%

Operating margin 38% 41% 36% 36% 38%
Net margin 21% 30% 20% 20% 23%
EBITDA margin 53% 54% 51% 52% 48%

Capex 117.8 125.4 -6% 113.8 4% 351.9 268.6 31%

Nine Months Ended GrowthUS$ mln GrowthThird Quarter Growth

Source: MTS

Note:MTS’ net income for Q3 2001 was increased by $22 million as the Company recognised a correspondent deferred tax benefit due to the reduction in the
statutory income tax from 35% to 24% that became effective from January 1, 2002.

19

MTS restatement of Q4 and FY2001
financial statements

As previously
reported Adjustments As restated

At December 31, 2001:

Property plant and equipment, net 841,308 14,748 856,056
Licenses, net 297,490 (20,541) 276,949
Other intangible assets, net 83,507 738 84,245
Total assets 1,732,547 (5,055) 1,727,492

Deferred taxes 72,192 (4,687) 67,505
Minority interest 12,999 1,445 14,444
Retained earnings 462,628 (1,537) 461,091
Total liabilities and shareholder’s equity 1,732,547 (5,055) 1,727,492

 For the year ended December 31, 2001:

Depreciation and Amortization 133,143 175 133,318
Net operating income 334,284 (10,175) 324,109
Total other expense (income), net 5,223 (10,000) (4,777)
Income before provision for income taxes
and minority interest 327,190 (568) 326,622
Provision for Income Taxes 97,414 47 97,461
Minority Interest 6,614 922 7,536
Net income 207,366 (1,537) 205,829
Earnings per share – net income (basic and
diluted) 0.105 (0.001) 0.104

Source: MTS

20

MTS restatement of H1 2002 financial
statements

Source: MTS

Six months ended June 30, 2002:
As previously

reported Adjustment As restated

Property plant and equipment, net 1,069,743 72,456 1,142,199
Licenses, net 465,326 (75,669) 389,657
Goodwill, net 22,411 (21,878) 533
Other intangible assets, net 81,344 9,340 90,684
Total assets 2,031,430 (15,751) 2,015,679

Deferred connection fees 47,339 (329) 47,010
Deferred tax liability 116,290 (16,785) 99,505
Total long-term liabilities 521,637 (17,114) 504,523
Minority interest 43,015 5,919 48,034
Retained earnings 572,944 (4,556) 568,388
Total liabilities and shareholders equity 2,031,430 (15,751) 2,015,679

Depreciation and Amortization 92,784 (2,106) 90,678
Net operating income 192,738 2,106 194,844
Provision for Income taxes 53,826 128 53,954
Minority Interest 9,691 4,997 14,668
Net income 110,620 (3,019) 107,601

21

Profitability of MTS regional operations

MTS Finanancial Breakdown for Q3 2002 (US$ mln)

251.3

137.3135.5

70.475.9

5.4
0

50

100

150

200

250

300

Moscow Regions

Revenues EBITDA Net income

MTS Finanancial Breakdown for 9M 2002 (US$ mln)
660.9

291.6
351.1

140.3
187.1

4.9
0

100
200
300
400
500
600
700

Moscow Regions

Revenues EBITDA Net income

Source: MTSSource: MTS

22

An increase in ARPU was achieved in Q3 on the
back of higher mobile usage and increased

roaming revenues
ARPU in the Moscow market remained flat at $31, while ARPU in
the regions increased from $18 in Q2 2002 to $19 in Q3 2002